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PAPAKURA

HIGH SCHOOL

PAPAKURA HIGH SCHOOL
YEAR 9 - 2018 STATIONERY LIST

STUDENT NAME

Stationery
Students require the following materials and stationery

which is available through the school.

Art Pack (given out in class)

Music Pack (given out in class)
Performance Arts

Technology Materials ($10.00/term)
ID Card

Subtotal

Basic Stationery

2x1B5 excercise books, 2x1E5 excercise books,
blue & black pens, pencil & pencil case.

Chrome Book Deposit
School Donation

$100 Single donation, if paid 1st Term $90.00
$150 Family donation, if paid 1st Term $140.00

Total

Please make cheques payable to "Papakura High School"

Payment can be made by cash,cheque or eftpos.
PHS Bank details - 12 3031 0123146 00

Timetable
Code

09ARV
09MUS
09PFA

09TEC

IDP

10.00
4.00
5.00

40.00
6.00

65.00

6.50

40.00







