

PAPAKURA HIGH SCHOOL

YEAR 9 - 2018 STATIONERY LIST

STUDENT NAME _____

<u>Stationery</u> Students require the following materials and stationery which is available through the school.	Timetable Code	\$
Art Pack (given out in class) Music Pack (given out in class) Performance Arts Technology Materials (\$10.00/term) ID Card Subtotal	09ARV 09MUS 09PFA 09TEC IDP	↓ 10.00 4.00 5.00 40.00 6.00 65.00
Basic Stationery		
2x1B5 excercise books, 2x1E5 excercise books, blue & black pens, pencil & pencil case.		6.50
Chrome Book Deposit		40.00
School Donation \$100 Single donation, if paid 1st Term \$90.00 \$150 Family donation, if paid 1st Term \$140.00		
Total	-	
Please make cheques payable to "Papakura High School Payment can be made by cash,cheque or eftpos.	11	

PHS Bank details - 12 3031 0123146 00